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ACADEMIC YEAR(2021-22) 
 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

1. Commencement of B EDSem-III 15thNovember 2021 Monday 

2. Diwali Celebration 20th  November 2021 Saturday 

3. Internal Faculty Development Programme 

on IIQA and SSR 

22nd  November 2021 Monday 

4. E- Waste Camp 25th November Thursday 

5. AIDS Awareness 1st December 2021 Wednesday 

6. Commencement of B EDSem-I 09th December 2021 Thursday 

7. National Youth Day 12th January 2022 Wednesday 

8. Tree Plantation   15th January 2022 Saturday 

9. Republic Day 26th January 2022 Wednesday 

10. Alumni Meet 29th January 2022 Saturday 

11 Induction Programme ( First Year) 11th& 12nd Feb 2022 Fri & Sat 

12. Guidance for Competitive examinations 26th February 2022 Saturday 

13. Conclusion of B EDSem-III 03rdMarch 2022 Thursday 

14. Commencement of B EDSem-IV 11th March 2022 Friday 

15. Programme on Soft Skill 22nd March 2022 Tuesday 

16. Conclusion of B EDSem-I 31stMarch 2022 Thursday 

17. Programme on Life skills 21st April 2022 Thursday 

18. Programme on ICT/Computing skills 25th  April 2022 Monday 

19. Annual Sport Event 13th May 2022 Friday 

20. Annual Cultural Programme 14th May 2022 Saturday 

21. Programme on Language and 

communication skills 

21st May 2022 Saturday 

22. World Environment Day 05th June 2022 Sunday 



23. Placement Drive 27th June 2022 Monday 

24. Conclusion of B EDSem-IV 30th  June 2022 Thursday 

25. Conclusion of B EDSem-II 15th July 2022 Friday 

 

Examination Schedule 

Sr. No. Exam Details Date 

Semester I & III 

1. Internal Term End Exam  Last Week of January 2022 

2. Internal SIP Viva-voce (B ED-II yr.) I Week of February2022 

3. SRTMUN SIP Viva-voce (B ED-II yr.) II week of February 2022 

4. SRTMUN Theory Exam  III & IV Week of February2022 

Semester II &IV 

1. Internal Term End Exam  II Week of May 2022 

2. SRTMUN SIP Viva-voce(Back Log)(B ED-

IIyr.) 

I Week of June 2022 

3. SRTMUNTheory Exam  III &IV week of June 2022 

 

List of Holidays 

Sr. No. Holiday Date Day 

1. Guru Nanak Jayanti 19/11/2021 Friday 

2. Christmas 25/12/2021 Saturday 

3. Republic Day 26/01/2022 Tuesday 

4. Mahashivratri 01/03/2022 Tuesday 

5. Holi ( Second day ) 18/03/2022 Friday 

6. MahavirJayanti 14/04/2022 Thursday 

7. Dr. BabasahebAmbedkarJayanti 14/04/2022 Thursday 

8. Good Friday 15/04/2022 Friday 

9. Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitr) 03/05/2022 Tuesday 

10. BudhPaurnima 16/05/2022 Monday 

 

   

 


